7th Souq Waqif International Arabian H Buroptan Conference of

Horse Show (A show)

Souq Wagqif, Qatar
21 Jan 2026, Colts 3 Years

old

Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHDO

Position Horse Score Detail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: KAAYEF AL 92.9
SHURAIAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Bader

Nasser Rasman

Alrasman

Name: NAWAF AL 92.5
HAMAD

Colour: grey

Owner: H. E. Sheikh

Hamad Khaled

Alsabah, Al Hamad

Stud

Name: ALAM 92.3
RAHBAH

Colour: grey

Owner:

ABDULRAHMAN

MUTLAQ FUTAYN
ALOTAIBI/Jezal Stud

Name: SHAHEEN AL 92.3
JUMAN

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Al Juman

Stud

U.A.
19.5
19

:Jelo) A 18.5
LEGS 16 165 15 155 155 145 155
MOVE 20 20 20 20 20 20 20




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: YULIB AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: grey

Owner: H.E Sheikha
Iman Mohamed K H
Al Thani

Name: GHAZI AL
SRAIYA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL MUSHLAH
STUD

Name: THAJJA) AL
ATA

Colour: chestnut
Owner:
ABDULRHMAN
HAMAD AL
MAGHLOUTH/ALATA
STUD

Name: AZZAM UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Nasser
Mohammed M A Al-
Hajri

Name: FALAH AL
ADEED

Colour: chestnut

Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

92.1

92

91.7

91.3

91.3

U.A.
TYPE 19
[ -
o

LEGS 15.5
MOVE iR

19.5
19.5
18
15
19

19.5
19
18.5
15
19

19.5
19
18

15.5
19

19
19
18.5
15.5
19.5

19.5
19
18

14.5

19.5

20
19.5
18.5
15.5

20



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: SAMI AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Najd stud

Name: ELR FAROUK
AA

Colour: bay

Owner: AL YACOUB
STUD

Name: BG KAYLAN
Colour: bay

Owner: Alsawaida
Farm

Name: SANTORINI O
Colour: grey

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

Name: ESSAM
MUDHAR

Colour: bay
Owner: Mr Khalid
Nasser A H Al-
Attiya

91.1

91.1

91

90.9

90.9




15th 90.2

Name: SAMA
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Mafyar

STUD

0 Name: NAMI
ALSHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Himem
Stud

0 Name: ZAYED
ALJUMAIL
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SAFAR
ABDULRHMAN
MOHAMMAD
ALSHALAWI/SHALY
STUD

Judges

U.A. 2 B - Mr. Urs Aeschbacher, CH
M.P.11C - Mr. Marco Pittaluga, IT

S.S. = D - Mr. Soheil Sanati, IR

A.M. m E - Mr. Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
T.R. = F - Mr. Tamas Rombauer, HU
P.B. =G - Mrs. Paula Bohmer, NL

B.J. =1 - Mr. Basil Jadaan, SY

TYPE L 195 19.5 20
m 19 19 19 19 19 19 195
185 18 18 18 18 18 185
15 155 15 155 155 14 155
185 185 185 185 185 185 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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