

7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Souq Waqif, Qatar
21 Jan 2026, Colts 3 Years
Old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: KAAYEF AL SHURAIAN Colour: grey Owner: Bader Nasser Rasman Alrasman	92.9		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	20	19.5	20	20	19.5	20	20
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	16
			MOVE	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20
			2nd	Name: NAWAF AL HAMAD Colour: grey Owner: H. E. Sheikh Hamad Khaled Alsabah, Al Hamad Stud	92.5		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.
TYPE	19.5	19.5				19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
H&N	19.5	19.5				19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
BODY	18.5	18				18	18	18	18	18.5
LEGS	15.5	16				15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
MOVE	20	20				20	19.5	19.5	20	20
3rd	Name: ALAM RAHBAH Colour: grey Owner: ABDULRAHMAN MUTLAQ FUTAYN ALOTAIBI/Jezal Stud	92.3					U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20	20
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20
			BODY	18	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5
			LEGS	15	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5
			4th	Name: SHAHEEN AL JUMAN Colour: chestnut Owner: Al Juman Stud	92.3		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.
TYPE	19.5	19.5				19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
H&N	19	19.5				19.5	19	19	19	19
BODY	18.5	18				18	18	18.5	18	18.5
LEGS	16	16.5				15	15.5	15.5	14.5	15.5
MOVE	20	20				20	20	20	20	20

5th	Name: YULIB AL SHAHANIA Colour: grey Owner: H.E Sheikha Iman Mohamed K H Al Thani	92.1		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5	20	19.5	20	20
			BODY	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	18	19
			LEGS	16	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	16	16
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	19	19	18.5	19.5
6th	Name: GHAZI AL SRAIYA Colour: chestnut Owner: AL MUSHLAH STUD	92		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	18.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18.5	18	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15	16	15	15.5	16
			MOVE	19.5	20	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
7th	Name: THAJAJ AL ATA Colour: chestnut Owner: ABDULRHMAN HAMAD AL MAGHLOUTH/ALATA STUD	91.7		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	18	18	17	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	16	15	16
			MOVE	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	20
8th	Name: AZZAM UMM ALUDHAM Colour: bay Owner: Mr. Nasser Mohammed M A Al-Hajri	91.3		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			BODY	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	14.5	15	15	15	15	14.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20
9th	Name: FALAH AL ADEED Colour: chestnut Owner: AL ADEED STUD	91.3		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20
			H&N	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	14.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	20

10th	Name: SAMI AL ZOB AIR Colour: chestnut Owner: Najd stud	91.1		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20
			H&N	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18	18.5	17.5	18.5
			LEGS	15	16	16	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
11th	Name: ELR FAROUK AA Colour: bay Owner: AL YACOUB STUD	91.1		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	20
			H&N	19	20	19	19.5	19	18.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18	18.5	18	19
			LEGS	15	16	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	17.5	20	19	19	19.5	19
12th	Name: BG KAYLAN Colour: bay Owner: Alsawaida Farm	91		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	18.5	19	19	19	19	18.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5
			LEGS	14.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	18.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20
13th	Name: SANTORINI O Colour: grey Owner: AL DAWASIR STUD	90.9		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20
			H&N	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	20
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18	17.5	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15	16
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	20
14th	Name: ESSAM MUDHAR Colour: bay Owner: Mr Khalid Nasser A H Al-Attiya	90.9		U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.J.
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18.5	17.5	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	18.5	19	19	19.5	18.5	19.5

15th	Name: SAMA ALJASSIMYA Colour: grey Owner: Al Mafyar STUD	90.2	U.A.	M.P.	S.S.	A.M.	T.R.	P.B.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18	18	18	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	14	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19

0	Name: NAMI ALSHAQAB Colour: grey Owner: Al Himem Stud	No detailed scorecard available
---	--	---------------------------------

0	Name: ZAYED ALJUMAIL Colour: chestnut Owner: SAFAR ABDULRHMAN MOHAMMAD ALSHALAWI/SHALY STUD	No detailed scorecard available
---	--	---------------------------------

Judges

- U.A.**  Urs Aeschbacher, CH
M.P.  Marco Pittaluga, IT
S.S.  Soheil Sanati, IR
A.M.  Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
T.R.  Tamas Rombauer, HU
P.B.  Paula Böhmer, NL
B.J.  Basil Jadaan, SY